
Chapter Name

Name ID Number Class Company Address City St. Zipcode Phone Fax

Alabama GCSA
Mr. Chad R Hanson 632343 A Marsh Creek Country 

Club
1033 13th Ave N,   Jacksonville Beach FL 32250-3636 (904)352-6775

Cactus and Pine GCSA
Mr. Scott M Jeschke 249879 A Moab Golf Club 850 Huntridge Dr,   Moab UT 84532-2974 (520)400-6481

Mr. Brian A Wilhelm 14769 B The Club at Prescott 
Lakes

306 E Smoke Tree Ln,   Prescott AZ 86301-4480 (928)443-0853 (928)443-3504

Carolinas GCSA
Jordan Strange 885117 B Thornblade Club 3533 Brown Rd Greer SC 29651-5319 18649001702

Central Illinois GCSA
Mr. Nick Mott 671631 A Pekin Country Club 310 Country Club Dr Pekin IL 61554-2614 (309)642-9618

Florida GCSA
Mr. George Stillwell 853590 B 1015 Westcroft Ln Roswell GA 30075-6019 (404)946-2851

Mr. Matthew Lochotzki 152909 B Crooked Oak Golf Club 801 W. Shotwell St. Bainbridge GA 39819 (808)271-7082 (561)688-9297

Mr. Scott R Campbell 190431 B The Moorings Yacht & 
Country Club

100 Harbour Dr Vero Beach FL 32963-2826 (772)231-4996 (772)234-5984

Robert J Greene 885235 B Citrus National Golf 
Club

1 Southern Woods Blvd Homosassa FL 34446-6547 (207)242-2582

GCSA of Cape Cod
Mr. Wesley H Jones 621928 A Blue Rock Golf Course 48 Todd Rd South Yarmouth MA 02664-2006 (603)512-0327

GCSA of New York
Mr. George Stillwell 853590 B 1015 Westcroft Ln Roswell GA 30075-6019 (404)946-2851
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Timothy Davis, PGA 883511 B Buffalo Tournament 
Club

6432 Genesee St Lancaster NY 14086-9303 (716)316-4754

GCSA of Northern California
Mr. Jason A Conrad 652369 A Winchester Country 

Club
3030 Legends Dr Meadow Vista CA 95722-9346 (530)878-9099

Georgia GCSA
Mr. Matthew Sumpter 597300 A Round Hill Club 81 Pecklands Road Greenwich CT 06831 (574)780-1454

Mr. George Stillwell 853590 B 1015 Westcroft Ln Roswell GA 30075-6019 (404)946-2851

Greater Cincinnati GCSA
Mr. Kent Turner 602393 A FMC Corporation 9006 Patricks Glen Ln,   Cincinnati OH 45242-7558 (513)266-8901 (330)477-3108

Greater Detroit GCSA
Mr. Mark A O'Mell 815386 A Audubon International 767 Road 3000 Aztec NM 87410-9511 (248)662-7386

Hawaii GCSA
Mr. Nolan C Johnson 632933 B Makalei Hawaii Country 

Club
72-3890 Hawaii Belt Rd,   Kailua Kona HI 96740-9183 (808)497-3628

Heart of America GCSA
Mr. Kyle Schmidt 588254 A West Course at 

Broadmoor Golf Club
873 Pulpit Rock Cir N Colorado Springs CO 80918-7020 (785)650-5222

Hi-Lo Desert GCSA
Mr. Steve Prescott, Jr. 107252 B Coachella Valley 

Recreation and Park 
District

78365 Highway 111 Apt 167 La Quinta CA 92253-2071 (760)217-4501 (760)862-4582
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Idaho GCSA
Mr. Bartley N Crum 833981 B Rainbird Golf 4200 W Talamore Blvd Meridian ID 83646-9099 (775)388-2041

Inland Empire GCSA
Mr. Bartley N Crum 833981 B Rainbird Golf 4200 W Talamore Blvd Meridian ID 83646-9099 (775)388-2041

Lone Star GCSA
Mr. Christopher Teafatiller 529226 A Blackhorse Golf Club 12205 Fry Rd Cypress TX 77433-3315 (281)630-5481 (713)434-5457

Mr. Mike Caldwell 184299 B 24525 Northcrest Dr Spring TX 77389-4917 (254)652-4310

Long Island GCSA
Mr. Frank D Bellucci, IV 186848 B South Fork Country 

Club
24 Lotus Ave East Hampton NY 11937-1852 (516)768-2493

Ms. Molly O'Brien 884556 B Smithtown Landing 
Country Club

495 Landing Ave Smithtown NY 11787-1144 (631)456-1841

Michiana GCSA
John C Mischke 884015 B The Course at 

Aberdeen
9 E Valparaiso St Westville IN 46391-9619 (219)241-3127

Michigan GCSA
Mr. Jeff J Streeter 254356 A Hayward Golf Club 15422 W Hospital Rd Hayward WI 54843-6477 (715)413-1968

Mr. Mark A O'Mell 815386 A Audubon International 767 Road 3000 Aztec NM 87410-9511 (248)662-7386

Paul J Schipper 884222 B Ravines Golf Club 1025 Princeton Ct Holland MI 49423-3831 (616)848-9189

Mid-Atlantic Association of GCS
Mr. Matthew Sumpter 597300 A Round Hill Club 81 Pecklands Road Greenwich CT 06831 (574)780-1454

Midwest Association of GCS
Mr. Christopher L Blake 203552 A Twin Woods Golf 

Course
2924 E Orvilla Rd Hatfield PA 19440-2044 (520)210-1170
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Mr. Matthew J Leinen 555017 A Big Foot Country Club 1410 Birchwood St,   Delavan WI 53115-1553 (224)374-5337

Mr. Robert R Bredemus 641923 A Troon Golf 10100 W 10 Mile Rd Huntington Woods MI 48070-1803 (773)633-5323

Minnesota GCSA
Mr. Joe B Marafiot 609056 A The Legends Course at 

Giants Ridge Golf & Ski 
Reso

PO Box 190 Biwabik MN 55708-0190 (218)865-3000 
(3435)

(218)865-3029

North Florida GCSA
Mr. Chad R Hanson 632343 A Marsh Creek Country 

Club
1033 13th Ave N,   Jacksonville Beach FL 32250-3636 (904)352-6775

North Texas GCSA
Mr. Mike Caldwell 184299 B 24525 Northcrest Dr Spring TX 77389-4917 (254)652-4310

Northern Ohio GCSA
Mr. Kent Turner 602393 A FMC Corporation 9006 Patricks Glen Ln,   Cincinnati OH 45242-7558 (513)266-8901 (330)477-3108

Northwestern Illinois GCSA
Mr. Mark Freiman 143009 B Atwood Homestead 

Golf Course
203 W Roosevelt St Harvard IL 60033-1643 (815)245-8030

Mr. Tyler J Knapp 670041 B Ledges Country Club 10694 Chicory Ridge Way Roscoe IL 61073-6313 (815)389-0979

Northwestern Pennsylvania GCSA
Timothy C Hall 883573 B The Country Club of 

Meadville
785 Stewart St Meadville PA 16335-2249 (716)640-6464

Old Dominion GCSA
Mr. Craig W Matthew 221590 B Mill Quarter Plantation 

Country Club
1525 Mill Quarter Rd Powhatan VA 23139-7025 (804)598-2741

Mr. Michael A Beals 155343 A 20808 Little Rd South Chesterfield VA 23803-8208 (804)720-7269
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Ontario GSA
Mr. Chris Bouwers 573448 A The Credit Valley Golf 

& Country Club
853 Fraser CRT. Milton ON L9T 3T5 (416)896-8050 (905)275-2388

Palm Beach GCSA
Mr. Aaron P Seaman 629930 A Turf Solutions Group 

LLC
33 E Camino Real Apt 923 Boca Raton FL 33432-6156 (386)344-5882

Mr. Matthew Lochotzki 152909 B Crooked Oak Golf Club 801 W. Shotwell St. Bainbridge GA 39819 (808)271-7082 (561)688-9297

Peaks & Prairies GCSA
Mr. Bartley N Crum 833981 B Rainbird Golf 4200 W Talamore Blvd Meridian ID 83646-9099 (775)388-2041

Mr. Nicholas W Harreld 635621 B Paa-ko Ridge Golf Club 1 Club House Dr,   Sandia Park NM 87047-8531 (406)220-3258

Philadelphia Association of GCS
Mr. Michael J Fagan 258049 A Rock Manor Golf Club 1481 Independence Way,   Hatfield PA 19440-4106 (215)872-0277 (215)513-4326

Mr. Patrick E Haughey 726103 A Union League National 223 Corsons Tavern Rd Ocean View NJ 08230-1094 (610)551-5548 (610)642-9829

Mr. Michael F Davis 822359 B The Toro Company 897 Spinnaker Dr W Hollywood FL 33019-5027 (215)859-3575

Rio Grande GCSA
Mr. Mark A O'Mell 815386 A Audubon International 767 Road 3000 Aztec NM 87410-9511 (248)662-7386

Mr. Nicholas W Harreld 635621 B Paa-ko Ridge Golf Club 1 Club House Dr,   Sandia Park NM 87047-8531 (406)220-3258

Rocky Mountain GCSA
Mr. Kyle Schmidt 588254 A West Course at 

Broadmoor Golf Club
873 Pulpit Rock Cir N Colorado Springs CO 80918-7020 (785)650-5222

Mr. Scott M Jeschke 249879 A Moab Golf Club 850 Huntridge Dr,   Moab UT 84532-2974 (520)400-6481

Maxwell D Brotherton 875041 B Littleton Golf and 
Tennis Club

5800 S Federal Blvd Littleton CO 80123-6625 (303)408-9737

Mr. Nick M Donner 812033 B Promontory Club 1729 W Fox Bay Dr, J101  Heber City UT 84032-4283 (720)971-7806
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Sierra Nevada GCSA
Mr. Jason A Conrad 652369 A Winchester Country 

Club
3030 Legends Dr Meadow Vista CA 95722-9346 (530)878-9099

Mr. Kyle Schmidt 588254 A West Course at 
Broadmoor Golf Club

873 Pulpit Rock Cir N Colorado Springs CO 80918-7020 (785)650-5222

South Florida GCSA
Mr. Brandon M Walls 709546 A 119 Cocoa Pl Cocoa FL 32922-7322 (512)779-2054

South Texas GCSA
Mr. Aaron P Seaman 629930 A Turf Solutions Group 

LLC
33 E Camino Real Apt 923 Boca Raton FL 33432-6156 (386)344-5882

Mr. Christopher Teafatiller 529226 A Blackhorse Golf Club 12205 Fry Rd Cypress TX 77433-3315 (281)630-5481 (713)434-5457

Mr. Justin E Kolb 839889 B Sinton Municipal Golf 
Assoc.

1118 David St Sinton TX 78387-2916 13618500280

Mr. Mike Caldwell 184299 B 24525 Northcrest Dr Spring TX 77389-4917 (254)652-4310

Texas Gulf Coast Superintendents Association
Mr. Justin E Kolb 839889 B Sinton Municipal Golf 

Assoc.
1118 David St Sinton TX 78387-2916 13618500280

Treasure Coast GCSA
Mr. Aaron P Seaman 629930 A Turf Solutions Group 

LLC
33 E Camino Real Apt 923 Boca Raton FL 33432-6156 (386)344-5882

Mr. Scott R Campbell 190431 B The Moorings Yacht & 
Country Club

100 Harbour Dr Vero Beach FL 32963-2826 (772)231-4996 (772)234-5984

Virginia GCSA
Mr. Craig W Matthew 221590 B Mill Quarter Plantation 

Country Club
1525 Mill Quarter Rd Powhatan VA 23139-7025 (804)598-2741

Mr. Michael A Beals 155343 A 20808 Little Rd South Chesterfield VA 23803-8208 (804)720-7269
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Wisconsin GCSA
Mr. John W Turner 833501 B Kestrel Ridge Golf 

Course
900 Avalon Rd Columbus WI 53925-2321 (920)342-8891
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